
BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting, 8
th

  September 2024

96 (Age) Shots @ 50 metres 

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

111 Foith W Mrs 1 1 1 1 3 0 2 2 11 949 1

310 Fowke  R 1 5 2 0 2 1 3 2 16 944 2

105 Butcher D 6 4 4 1 2 4 1 1 23 937 3

210 Day N 2 4 3 6 1 1 3 3 23 937 3

208 Gullioud P 3 6 2 4 3 4 4 2 28 932 5

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

108 Pamment A 0 3 2 5 5 5 0 3 23 937 1

203 Garnham C 4 5 4 3 2 4 2 4 28 932 2

106 Peck A 5 5p 5 1 6 6 3 5 36 924 3

212 Stone C 5 6 6 3 6 4 2 8 40 920 4

207 Gullioud E 11 8 6 3 5 10 5 6 54 906 5

107 Roy A 10 7 7 10 9 11 9 4 67 893 6



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting, 8
th

  September 2024

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

206 Popham Miss M 7 1 4 3 2 6 7 5 35 925 1

209 Beadle T Mrs 6 9 2 7 1 4 5 2 36 924 2

110 Webb S 8 7 8 5 3 8 2 7 48 912 3

312 Beadle S 8 6 11 6 7p 7 2 7 54 906 4

211 Day S Mrs 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 9 59 901 5

104 Swain D 4 9 11 6 4 9 9 12 64 896 6

205 Lee A 5 7 11 9 6 9 9 9 65 895 7

204 Hider G 13 7 7 8 8 7 8 9 67 893 8

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

309 Abbott I 6 5 9 9 6 7 5 6 53 907 1

311 Bradfield S  9 9 8 6 7 8 8 7 62 898 2

112 Bramley P 8 10 11 12 5 7 5 10 68 892 3

202 Robinson P 10 13 7 11 12 15 8 8 84 876 4

308 Abbott G 21 18 13 22p 12p 20 18 15 139 821 5

307 Parker B 22 31 23 17 17 23 8 15 156 804 6



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting, 8
th

  September 2024

Bench Rest (Score.Xs)

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Score Rank

319 Williams S 5.00 2.00 0.02 0.03 0.01 2.02 0.01 0.01 9.10 951.10 1

220 Poxon D 2.02 2.01 3.02 2.02 1.02 0.02 1.00 2.01 13.12 947.12 2

219 Campbell A 1.04 0.00 1.00 1.00 3.02 4.02 1.01 3.01 14.10 946.10 3

119 Sheead K 1.01 4.00 3.01 2.02 1.00 2.01 0.04 3.03 16.12 944.12 4



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting, 8
th

  September 2024

70 (Years of Reign) Shots @ 100 yds 

X Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total Score Rank

916 Day N 2 4 1 1 0 8 692 1

714 Butcher D 4 5 3 4 2 18 682 2

1014 Gullioud P 3 2 2 3 8 18 682 2

1016 Fowke  R 5 2 4 3 7 21 679 4

A Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total Score Rank

1017 Garnham C 4 2 6 8 7 27 673 1

914 Stone C 6 10 3 8 5 32 668 2

713 Peck A 8 8 8 6 5 35 665 3

1013 Gullioud E 5 10 9 4 10 38 662 4

815 Roy A 15p 14p 8 11 8 56 644 5



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting, 8
th

  September 2024

B Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total Score Rank

1015 Popham Miss M 6 4 7 5 4 26 674 1

915 Day S Mrs 6 3 7 6 12 34 666 2

813 Webb S 5 9 6 7 8 35 665 3

913 Lee A 9 12 13 7 5 46 654 4

C Class

Comp No Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total Score Rank

613 Abbott I 9 8 11 4 5 37 663 1

917 Robinson P 9 8 6 12 3 38 662 2

814 Bramley P 18 8 8 11 11 56 644 3

614 Abbott G 21p 21 15 15 22p 94 606 4

615 Parker B 16 23 22 23 22 106 594 5



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open Meeting

8th  September 2024

Comp No Name Score Rank

111 Foith W Mrs 949 1

206 Popham Miss M 925 2

209 Beadle T Mrs 924 3

211 Day S Mrs 901 4

Ladies



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open 

Meeting

8th  September 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

105 Butcher D 937

219 Campbell A 946.1

119 Sheead K 944.12

105 Butcher D 937

209 Beadle T Mrs 924

319 Williams S 951.1

108 Pamment A 937

210 Day N 937

206 Popham Miss M 925

111 Foith W Mrs 949

106 Peck A 924

220 Poxon D 947.12

219 Campbell A 946.1

209 Beadle T Mrs 924

310 Fowke  R 944

106 Peck A 924

208 Gullioud P 932

206 Popham Miss M 925

207 Gullioud E 906

111 Foith W Mrs 949

319 Williams S 951.1

204 Hider G 893

220 Poxon D 947.12

205 Lee A 895

104 Swain D 896

310 Fowke  R 944

205 Lee A 895

119 Sheead K 944.12

204 Hider G 893

203 Garnham C 932
18 1825 15

9 1840 13

17 1839.12 14

27 1844.101 11

20 1842.12 12

11 1857 9

5 1855 10

19 1870.1 7

29 1868 8

23 1874 4

3 1871.12 6

6 1875.101 3

1 1874 4

Open Pairs

8 1883.1 1

2 1881.12 2



BSSA  Queen Elizabeth II Memorial Open 

Meeting

8th  September 2024

Pair Comp No Names Score Aggregate Rank

Open Pairs

8 1883.1 1
112 Bramley P 892

208 Gullioud P 932

212 Stone C 920

211 Day S Mrs 901

309 Abbott I 907

110 Webb S 912

110 Webb S 912

312 Beadle S 906

212 Stone C 920

107 Roy A 893

203 Garnham C 932

202 Robinson P 876

309 Abbott I 907

311 Bradfield S  898

207 Gullioud E 906

112 Bramley P 892

211 Day S Mrs 901

107 Roy A 893

202 Robinson P 876

311 Bradfield S  898

308 Abbott G 821

108 Pamment A 937

210 Day N 937

307 Parker B 804

312 Beadle S 906

308 Abbott G 821

307 Parker B 804

104 Swain D 896
13 1700 29

22 1741 27

16 1727 28

25 1774 25

15 1758 26

12 1798 23

21 1794 24

26 1808 21

28 1805 22

4 1818 19

10 1813 20

24 1821 17

14 1819 18

7 1824 16


